
$2,100,000 - 53 Siesta Bluff, DESTIN
MLS® #941287 

$2,100,000
5 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 3,716 sqft
Detached Single Family on 0.22 Acres

DESTINY EAST PH 1, DESTIN, FL

Nestled within the prestigious gated
community of Destiny East, this fully furnished
residence exemplifies coastal contemporary
design. Situated mere moments from the
pristine Emerald Coast shoreline, this lovely
5BR/4BA home caters to the discerning tastes
of those seeking an exquisite rental, primary
residence, or second home. The impressive
foyer introduces an abundance of natural light,
courtesy of a magnificent wall of floor-to-ceiling
windows while leading to a spacious, open
floor plan. The main living area exudes a
sense of grandeur with in-lay reclaimed
hardwood floors, lofty 12-foot ceilings, and a
striking slate gas fireplace that extends to the
ceiling. A complete wall of doors in the living
opens to the lush gardens and tranquil outdoor
pool area.Step outside to discover a
captivating outdoor haven, complete with a
covered kitchen and an expansive
entertainment area, seamlessly merging the
boundaries between indoor and outdoor living.
Four elegant bedrooms in the main home and
a guest suite over the garage provide the
ultimate spaces for relaxation. Indulge a
luxurious coastal lifestyle, where every detail
has been meticulously curated to elevate the
experience of home, conveniently located
mere minutes from the shopping, dining, and
activities of Destin and Miramar Beach.

Built in 2013

Essential Information



MLS® # 941287

Price $2,100,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 4

Square Footage 3,716

Acres 0.22

Year Built 2013

Type Detached Single Family

Sub-Type Detached Single Family

Style Contemporary

Status Active

Community Information

Address 53 Siesta Bluff

Area Destin

Subdivision DESTINY EAST PH 1

City DESTIN

County OKALOOSA

State FL

Zip Code 32541

Amenities

Amenities Gated Community, Pool, BBQ Pit/Grill, Community Room, Exercise
Room, Fishing, Pavillion/Gazebo, Picnic Area, Playground, Tennis,
Whirlpool, Pets Allowed

Utilities Electric Available, Gas - Natural, Public Sewer Available, Public Water
Available, TV Cable Available, Community Water

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Garage: Attached, Oversized

# of Garages 3

Has Pool Yes

Pool Private, Pool - Heated, Pool - In-Ground, Community

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Raised, Floor Tile, Furnished - All, Owner's Closet, Window
Treatment All, Built-In Bookcases, Ceiling Crwn Molding, Fireplace,
Fireplace 2+, Fireplace Gas, Floor Hardwood, Guest Quarters, Kitchen
Island, Lock Out, Pantry, Plantation Shutters, Shelving, Split Bedroom,
Upgraded Media Wing, Washer/Dryer Hookup



Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Oven:Self Cleaning, Refrigerator W/Ice
Maker, Smoke Detector, Stove/Oven Gas, Auto Garage Door Opn

Cooling A/C: Two Or More, Ceiling Fans

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Fireplace, Fireplace 2+, Fireplace Gas

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Roof Metal, Siding Stucco, Roof Tile/Slate, Foundation Slab On Grade

Exterior Features Fenced Back Yard, Porch Covered, BBQ Pit/Grill, Fenced Privacy, Hot
Tub, Lawn Pump, Patio Covered, Patio Open, Pool - Heated, Pool -
In-Ground, Porch Open, Shower, Sprinkler System, Fireplace, Summer
Kitchen

Windows Tinted Windows

Roof Roof Metal, Roof Tile/Slate

Foundation Foundation Slab On Grade

School Information

Elementary DESTIN

Middle DESTIN

High Destin

Additional Information

Zoning Residential Single Family

HOA Fees 850.00

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details

Listing Office Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices
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